Dr. KOLA SEKHAR

Name: br. KOLA SEKHAR

Designation HOD
Department TELUGU, HINDI & SANSKRIT
Date of Birth 03-07-1978
E-Mail ID kolasekhara@gmail.com
& Mobile 9441441097
Education:
Details Year Institution Percen;zge/Gra
UG 2000 ANDHRA LOYOLA COLLEGE, VIJAYAWADA 54.40
PG 2002 UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD, HYDERABAD 64.68
M.Phil. 2010 ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY, GUNTUR A GRADE
Ph.D. 2015 ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY, GUNTUR A GRADE
Experience:
Period Designation Institution / Organization
2006- ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANDHRA LOYOLA COLLEGE
Courses Taught:
Year Title(s) of the Courses

2017-2018 GENERAL TELUGU
2018-2019 GENERAL TELUGU
2019-2020 GENERAL TELUGU

2020-2021 GENERAL TELUGU
2021-2022 GENERAL TELUGU
2022-2023 GENERAL TELUGU
Research Profile: UGC- MINOR PROJECT
Research Area: MODERN LITERATURE
Research Publications: https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1jMFOMrm2poJ7bit_-ETk-

AXhC87dwNIp?usp=sharing
Patents, if any : NO




Google Scholar  NO

SCOPUS ID:
ORCID ID:

NO
NO

Research Guideship: NO

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Number
of University
Scholars

Professional Development Activities — Participations
<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Programme

Seminars
Seminars
Seminars

Seminars/ Webinars
Seminars/ FDP
Seminars

Awards / Achievements

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Nature of the Award Regional / National /
International

Pursuing / Completed

Number

2
6
3

2/5
212

Awarded by



